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GRINDSTED
FAMILIE OG
FIRMA IDRFET

Pulje 3

Sidste rundes kampe
0 - Team Sundhed
Radiserne - K. K. Design
Kent Hajtryk - Dalsgen af 1933
Carlsberg - Billund Kommune
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner - K. G. Beton

Stillingen efter sidste runde

Lindy Madsen
Anne Boutrup
Sgren Persson
Thomas Sole
Kurt Madsen
Niels Hgj-Hansen
Henning Pallesen
Ulla Sgrensen
Morten Risager
Leif Jgrgensen
Flemming Bruun
Berit Nielsen
Ole Raunsbaek
Kaj Mikkelsen
Inga Egebaek
Rasmus Olsen
Lissy Mgller
Stefan Nielsen
Harald Meier
Kurt Laursen
Poul Jensen
Michael Jensen
Sune Kruse
Anette Veesel
Bjarne Hansen
Jargen Nielsen
Ejvind Veesel
Joon Persson
Egon Sgndergaard
Carsten Junker
Villy Kristensen
Aksel Sgrensen
Timmy Larsen
Morten Jgrgensen
Gurli Arentoft
Jimmi Jensen
Mai Timmerby
Jette Rasmussen
Gitte Hampenberg
Anders Bruun
Jeanette Hansen
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Carlsberg
K. G. Beton
Billund Kommune
K. K. Design
Dalsgen af 1933
Kent Hgjtryk
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne
Team Sundhed
0

Personlig score

Carlsberg
Team Sundhed
Carlsberg
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton
Carlsberg
K. K. Design
Billund Kommune
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
K. G. Beton
Billund Kommune
Radiserne
Dalsgen af 1933
K. K. Design
Billund Kommune
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Billund Kommune
Radiserne
K. G. Beton
Dalsgen af 1933
K. K. Design
Kent Hgjtryk
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne
Kent Hajtryk
Radiserne
Radiserne
Carlsberg
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton
Dalsgen af 1933
Kent Hajtryk
K. K. Design
K. G. Hansen & Sgnhner
Team Sundhed
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Team Sundhed
Team Sundhed
Team Sundhed
Billund Kommune
Kent Hgjtryk

Total
9374
8597
8705
8387
8194
8122
7371
8304
6031

0

Total
3198
338
2374
629
2488
2640
3024
2687
1183
2467
1448
2599
287
2009
2288
2287
2282
285
1546
2797
1109
2771
2209
1099
2747
2438
1883
1331
2119
2110
2362
2604
2245
1243
1879
449
437
1524
1853

WWW GFFI.DK
D. 08.01.2018
Kegler
- 640
775 - 883
808 - 792
1014 - 827
808 - 927
Serie Snit Point
20 468,7 52
20 429,9 42
20 435,3 40
20 419,4 35
20 409,7 35
20 406,1 30
18 409,5 28
20 415,2 26
18 335,1 12
0 HHHHHHHAH 0
Serie Snit
18 177,7
2 169,0
15 158,3
4 157,3
16 155,5
17 155,3
20 151,2
18 149,3
8 147,9
17 145,1
10 144.8
18 144.4
2 143,5
14 143,5
16 143,0
16 1429
16 142.6
2 1425
11 140,5
20 139,9
8 138,6
20 138,6
16 138,1
8 137,4
20 137,4
18 135,4
14 134,5
10 133,1
16 132,4
16 131,9
18 131,2
20 130,2
18 124,7
10 124,3
16 117,4
4 112,3
4 109,3
14 108,9
18 102,9
0
0



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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0

Jargen Larsen
0
0
0

Hans Kristensen
0

Charlotte Jensen
0

0
Kent Hgjtryk
0
0
0
K. K. Design
0
Carlsberg
K. G. Beton
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